THE DATASHEET OF
CRGS2010J470R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
   SMD Anti-Surge Thick Film Chip Resistor
9-1773463-8 CIS WR 07/2015 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for

Wave solder: 245°C ±3°C dipping time in solder : 2-3 seconds.
Reflow Solder
How To Order
CRGS 0603 J 10K
Common Part Size Tolerance Resistance Value
CRGS  –  Anti-Surge
Thick Film Chip
Resistor
0603
0805
1206
2010
2512
J - ±5%
1 ohm (1Ω) 1R0
1K ohm (1000Ω) 1K0
100K ohm (100000Ω)
100K
1M ohm (1000000Ω) 1M0
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CRGS2010J470R on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution